Contract Log - Municipalities

Agency Number Aname

6002
6004
6006
6008
6010
6012
6016
6018
6020
6022
6024
6026
6030
6032
6034
6036
6038
6039
6042
6044
6046
6048
6050
6052
6054
6055
6056
6057

City of Alamogordo
City of Albuquerque
City of Artesia

City of Aztec

City of Bayard

City of Belen

City of Bloomfield

Village of Bosque Farms

Village of Capitan
City of Carlsbad
Town of Carrizozo
Village of Causey
Village of Chama
Village of Cimarron
Town of Clayton
Village of Cloudcroft
City of Clovis

Town of Cochiti Lake
Village of Corona
Village of Corrales
Village of Cuba

City of Deming
Village of Des Moines
Town of Dexter
Village of Dora
Village of Eagle Nest
Town of Elida

City of Elephant Butte

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Hinkle & Landers, PC

Moss Adams, LLP

Strickler & Prieto, LLP

Berry, David CPA, PC

Fierro & Fierro, PA

Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Porch & Associates, LLC

Porch & Associates, LLC

Fierro & Fierro, PA

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Rush, Sandra Certified Public Accoun
Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP

Rice & Associates, CPA

Fierro & Fierro, PA

Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Hinkle & Landers, PC

Ricci & Company, LLC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP
Keystone Accounting, LLC

Fierro & Fierro, PA

White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Precision Accounting, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Contract Amount
$53,375.00
$494,510.30
$44,364.00
$24,075.00
$34,796.47
$43,450.00
$39,878.00
$16,545.00
$18,660.00
$67,904.21
$10,716.00
$4,512.38
$27,221.25
$24,000.00
$41,949.38
$22,909.00
$53,375.00
$8,496.00
$15,000.00
$16,514.39
$63,225.18
$49,875.69
$7,350.00
$9,159.00
$4,927.00
$22,420.00
$5,913.00
$15,402.00
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Agency Number Aname

6062
6064
6066
6068
6070
6074
6076
6078
6080
6081
6082
6084
6086
6090
6092
6093
6096
6098
6102
6104
6106
6110
6112
6114
6116
6122
6124
6126
6128
6132

Town of Estancia
EMW Gas Association
City of Eunice

City of Farmington
Village of Floyd
Village of Fort Sumner
City of Gallup

Village of Grady

City of Grants

Village of Grenville
Town of Hagerman
Village of Hatch

City of Hobbs

Village of Hope
Village of House
Town of Edgewood
City of Jal

Village of Jemez Springs
City of Las Cruces

City of Las Vegas
Village of Logan
Village of Los Lunas
Village of Los Ranchos de Albuquerque
Village of Loving

City of Lovington
Village of Melrose
Town of Mesilla
Village of Milan

City of Moriarty

Town of Mountainair

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Ricci & Company, LLC

Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Berry, David CPA, PC

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Griego Professional Services, LLC
Rice & Associates, CPA

Kriegel, Gray, Shaw & Co., P.C.
Charles Henry, CPA

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Marcus, Fairall, Bristol & Co., LLP
Johnson, Miller & Company
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Fouts, Ronny CPA

White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Lane, Kathleen R., PC

REDW LLC

Moss Adams, LLP

Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC

Moss Adams, LLP

Porch & Associates, LLC
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Fouts, Ronny CPA

Marcus, Fairall, Bristol & Co., LLP
Porch & Associates, LLC

Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP

Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP

Contract Amount
$24,019.00
$10,165.00
$49,639.00
$48,043.00
$4,928.00
$27,515.00
$48,572.00
$6,527.00
$37,188.00
$12,887.74
$11,227.00
$14,487.19
$88,684.00
$4,821.00
$4,681.36
$17,850.00
$24,075.00
$7,700.00
$386,536.00
$76,326.00
$6,016.00
$51,774.00
$16,226.00
$10,702.00
$52,233.00
$4,285.00
$17,220.00
$22,070.00
$17,347.89
$42,117.00

Page 2 of 3



Agency Number Aname

6134
6135
6136
6138
6140
6144
6146
6147
6148
6152
6154
6156
6160
6164
6166
6168
6169
6170
6171
6175
6176
6178
6180
6184
6186
6189

Village of Pecos

Town of Peralta

City of Portales

Village of Questa

City of Raton

Town of Red River
Village of Reserve

City of Rio Rancho

City of Roswell

Village of Ruidoso

City of Ruidoso Downs
Village of San Jon

City of Santa Fe

Town of Silver City

City of Socorro

Town of Springer

City of Sunland Park
Town of Taos

Village of Taos Ski Valley
Village of Tijeras

City of Truth or Consequences
City of Tucumcari
Village of Tularosa
Village of Wagon Mound
Village of Willard

N.M. Municipal Self Insurers' Fund

Tuesday, February 15, 2011

IPA Sort

Porch & Associates, LLC

Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP
Strickler & Prieto, LLP

Precision Accounting, LLC

Moss Adams, LLP

Precision Accounting, LLC

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Meyners + Company

Heinfeld, Meech & Co.,PC
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Austin, Dan CPA, PC

White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Atkinson & Co., Ltd.

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs
Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
White + Samaniego + Campbell, LLP
Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Precision Accounting, LLC

Rice & Associates, CPA

Fierro & Fierro, PA

Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP
Willoughby, De'Aun, CPA, PC
Harshwal & Company, LLP

Rice & Associates, CPA

Meyners + Company

Contract Amount

$21,935.00
$17,655.00
$26,504.00
$26,500.00
$81,248.00
$25,525.00
$8,690.00
$67,840.00
$51,975.00
$53,259.00
$20,603.13
$5,712.00
$144,068.00
$41,650.00
$31,497.00
$47,883.00
$59,136.00
$45,181.00
$17,275.00
$9,590.00
$47,596.41
$52,779.00
$12,319.38
$9,998.66
$6,800.00
$53,312.00
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